2008 LIMITED L	ABILITY COM	FILED Jan 28, 2008 08:00 AI		
DOCUMENT # L05000019188 1. Entity Name INVESTMENT PROPERTIES OF CHARLOTTE, LLC			Secretary of State	
Principal Place of Business 2161 MCGREGOR BOULEVARD, UNIT B FORT MYERS, FL 33901	Mailing Address 2161 MCGREGOR BOULE FORT MYERS, FL 33901			
DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPAC		PACE	01172008 No Chg-LLC CR2E083 (12/07) 4. FEI Number Applied For 20-2403939 Not Applicable 5. Certificate of Status Desired \$5.00 Additional Fee Required	
6. Name and Address of Curre DUNN, CABOT L JR. 2161 MCGREGOR BOULEVARD, UNI FORT MYERS, FL 33901			DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE	
 8. The above named entity submits this statement the obligations of registered agent. SIGNATURE	ent and trife if applicable. (HOTE P	egistered office or register	ed agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Tam familiar with, and accept (when reinstating) DATE U00000800669 01/31/08-80027-012 138.75	
ITILE MGR NAME DUNN, CABOT JR STREET ADDRESS 39331 WASHINGTON LOOP I CITY-ST-ZIP PUNTA GORDA, FL 33982 TITLE MGR NAME DUNN, MICHAEL L STREET ADDRESS 18361 TELEGRAPH CREEK L CITY-ST-ZIP ALVA, FL 33920 TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	N	the exemptions containe	DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE	
indicated on this report is true and accurate limited liability company or the receiver or tru SIGNATURE: Cut Du SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME	and that my signature shall have t stee empowered to execute this m my Cabot (Da	he same legal effect as il eport as required by Cha	made under oath; that I am a managing member or manager of the	